faFiER
EHESEFE S PACKING LIST

FAF: METFRhE-EEE

1,¥E25H:

Is: H2023011465 ERREEE 2000KG
FEERYS:|  THJ2000/0.5-JXVF =G BRg8533000+—1A&vt,
B/ub/17]: 2/2/2 BEA:

HFRR:|  1700x2450x2200 FIRS: h5PUE31500x2100
2,faS5%:
FS| &R FEE R RS &iE

1 |easss HItE, B, HARBSEMMRETESE 1600*600*600 A8

S 5 — I
> s FRECEE, MUIRIEER, BHRIMPES, BROIPEMR _—
KA

3 |FEtRAE BER, TOAR [J4E, BF1J, #USEHE, S6% 26007500820 A8

4 | iREE Bk, BIIE 2200%600*600 A E—AAE

5 |ZHAE MERFFEz, BEREl, a4t |1300%500%700 ]

6 |SHMZEE  |SHSTE, M, B, SHUES, 184 1600*600*300 A&

I EELD B5 IR AM Sl

8 |IIHEE IR IR, 4Rs A&

9 |IIAE B EEE, 18 A8
10 [ R, SHRRERE, SE% BlEaE
1 [FRER | ERRRRTWIEN PREaE
12 FREFR | TR B E
13 [FREsiE  |BREERAN, RIE BiEaE
14 [39525 LR, WERENK, FRSHT, S PEaE
15 |RER AEETR REIR, BEE, ELR BEeE
16 |tNe248 WL, B5|iNLLE A
17 395 SHEHR R
18 |SHRIEER (S, BEEHE

FEEDHE: 18 s

(FRZpBRA—EHER)
Hz=: B3 . BHix: eE: &g
RIS -
EEREUT: HHA:

R MREAERSEREIRENYER. B RRFERN, BEABREZBRE=ATFERRE
AR, FIBAENET. e EF




HFiEA 1# EB
R bRSETEERMER

R~: 1600*600*600 B5: Egﬁ
FE |tRR & MW ES/AS & ¥ HE || G| 2m| Ee & iE

1| 4b TP EINE BRNE3000+—A4L, 11 kw 1 | = ARk
2 | 4p UCMP1R MCTC-SCB-AT 1 =

3 | 4b B ARRkE 1 | =

4p B2 RR 1 | =

4 | 4 BafTERss . [RlERSS HiERE: 11.85 % 1 | = CEET
5 | 5b SRR 4 [+ )

6 | B RN SRR DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | =

7 | 4k NEEFFRLIES R DB10-9.2 265*80 + 70*80 2 | # BEEt, BERK
8 | b SIIEE BREEE, X, Blukih 1 | &

9 | 4b RGNS LEE 1 |4 ERAFER
10 | 4b chigyNTES FRE o [» EEETER
11 | 4 TREGSMTE FEA 1 |4 EEOTER
EED RIS T =

13 [ 4k TR TREERRE 1EONTE 36V / 40W 0o [+

14 | 4b aEa 2 |2~

15 | 4p EB4sk B 3 |14 [iEEaEE
16 | &b FBgIgs7 58 VHZEIER, REEHE 2 | A Kieg—H
17 | 4b EEERD 3 |4

18 | b HEERIRRE 60A 1|4

19 [ 4k EBEAENTE EOTE 220V / 60W 1|4

20 | 5p FHEK AC220V/60WiEHRE 3 [+

21 | 4b _FBUKSTFX 1[4

22 | Hp FRAFFX (1370) 4[4

23 | 4p BRASTFF K2R re e 4 & 2. 0mméEEER
24 | 4b IRk IR 24V 1 |4

25 | 4p AHEE 1 | =

26 | 4b Ry o |4

27 | 4k (EERENTEEE EBiERTE 0o |=

28 | 4b EEEEE EARRIE 0 |=

29 [ 4b R ELE HD/BRB R

30 | 4b FEERGERSE BVFRFRENE : 6 mm?2 55 | %

31 | 4p =P EL 3x0.75 mm? 20 | ¢

4b EELRAD 20 | =

32 | 4p 6 mm2ELEE 20 |

33 | 4p 2. 5mm Gt ES

34 | 4b SRRE E@EEE, ©30 2 | * M=

35 | 4p BERE FEEE, 010 2 | * FHiE

36 | 4b Bl 4x200mm 200 | %

37 | 4k B BKETRI ®6 mm 40 | ®

38 | 4p BT 2 | &

39 | 4b FEEE (4008) 30 [+

40 | 5b £E (X) UT10-6 20 [+

4| 5h %E (1) SV1.25-3.2 20 [+

42 | 4b 1T% P8ORIIT 6 |4

43 | 4f [554] 220V BT o |4

44 | 4p R (RN FEEIHTRE) ERNFT3000+—{MLR S 1 | &

45 | 4b YIRS 1 |4 ity an
46 | B fibsliZieso R HO1-5 100x150 1 | EFIEY

47 | B BRI HO1-4 80x80 1 | EHIE, SHEYTRRERE
48 | B TRPRPRAIST5R DB10-5 L=370 4 | &

49 | B PRRAR LR DB10-6 L=390 2 | &

50 | B PRRL DB10-7 300x80 2 | 1 SmmEEEHR




HmFEA 2# ,—E
B TE PR ﬁ?ﬁ
RY: - g
S |fRIR & W EE/RS & ¥ BB || e wE|Ee &
SHIE, MARAMMIELIR, &
1 =] K& HO03.1 HMNR:1764%2482 (BAIE) 1 |4 FAREEAN=1700, FRME
BN=2450
B HME5ERE Tl TR L= 882 I3 t4/Q235
8 TESUGMIR / HMR: 1764 x2482 = 1RSI F IR
B * SRRVt L=400 =
9 | B ST RE (SPIR) E[SaniiE] EEBN1: 2260x71100 2 | # 0
10| 8 BRSPS 1PEIR) H06.2 2=ANT: 1514x31100 1 | #% BRFAREEAN: 1700
1| B8 PR NESI 2R H06.4 KEL: =700 2 | # t4/Q235
| B8 EoRhE (BTPAER) 1 | # IEEEIPE
12| B R TRAAIREIEJFRE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
13| B SSEIEHFHR 1316x1220 2 | # ity
14| B STEMFHR 352x1220 4 |
15| B STEPHRSZZE L=350 8 | £
16 | B B HPRIR HO03.5ZA 1550x750 1| # it 2
17 | B B PRI E R H03.4 L=580 3 | &
. . _ R E=EEILE
18| B B IHbERIEER H03.3ZA L=1900 1 | & 142950
mFiER 3# ,*_E
RS iEaRmER .
R 2600°500°820 | EE: kG R4
FE |fRR Z W ES/AS & ¥ HWE (| G| m| FEe g ix
118 [EMEEHR L=382, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmiRARIEEE (R E7030)
2 | B [EhEENR L=500, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmiRARIEEE (R E7030)
3 (B8 MichEEHR L=500, H=2200 6 | & 1.5mmiRARIEEE (R E7030)
41 B MISEER L=430, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmiRARIEEE (AR E&7030)
5 | g SRS *EHEEIE H;_H ﬁ L=430 H=2200 2 | 1.5mmERHRIEE (R E7030) 5
. = o B FE—{FF1155x 1607,
6 | B BIBER1# L=132, H=2100 1| # 1. 5MmiRIRIS 28 (R 7030)
g BUEENR L=132, H=2100 1 14 1.5mm (R E7030) CRAFRAHHEIRFD) ()
B FRIE (SEEK) L=100, K=1764 1 | # 1.5mmiRARIEEE (AR E&7030)
4p HREEE % KE=%, 7LIE0 0 | &
10 | b By BEHIFFAL 2/2/2 1 | & AER
11| 4b PERAKE (eE) 917A61-AC220 1 | = BinAK !
HER Rk | ey TR N 12 [ 4 HEBLREIN
13| B TR ISECEE 462x1764 1| = 1.5mmRHRIEEE (K E7030)
1.5mmiNiRIEE % (fkE&7030),
14| B FFRIR(F) 5001764 2 |t @80T
1.5mmiRiRER 28 (A 7030),
=] ERTIAR () 500x1764 1 | # o
15| B BHITR(E) 462x1764 1 | # 1.5mmiRARIEEE (AR E&7030)
16 | B ek B12NEER 80x60x1.2 6 | &£ MBS
17 | B
18 | 4p
30, 9 m




mFEA =
BRI FEEPAE 4# N ;
2200600600  |EmE: I ItRFE
FRiIR & W ES/as s el v L3 e ot &
B BRI 1.5mmiRIRIEEB (R E&7030)| 400 H=2115 4 | # Eas¥
4h MESES L=2115 0 | & EGHLLIR
=] HESHE FIE KEL=2065 0 | & 1R E
=] FEEktR e 118x45 FoRIMER(BhiREE=2)| 0 | B peg=]lan
B BEIIR 1.5mmiRIRIEE (K &7030)| 400 H=2115 4
B HERI TR 1.5mmiRiRIEEE (R E&7030) [ 400 H=2115 4
=] BREEIIE 1.5mmiARIE B (R E7030) | B=50 L=2120 1
B BEATE 1.5mmiRIRIEEE (RE7030)|  B=50 H=2120 1
B EELIE (SEE%) [ 1.5mmiiREE(x&7030)| B=50 H=1620 1
B HARETE 1.5mmRRIEE (R 7030)| B=50 L=2120 1
HREANE 1. 5mmRIRIE 2B (AR E&7030)|  B=50 L=2120 1
HARETE (SEXSR) [ 1.5mmiRIREEE(RE7030)| B=50 L=1620 1
=] iR FTE 1550x80x1.2 2 1.2485R/1. 281 (RESR)
=] RIS IR rRfEE 40*60 0 FEISI JHLA
AFiERN
SRS AR ># ;}:’
1300*500*700 Bs: ﬁ:‘fﬁ
FRR & W Ee/as B ¥ HE B 28| R & E
4h FNBEER FotF et S ghe 4 | E Bp2F B
Ap Lk 8 6 |4 PRiEES A
Ap EBAE »13 E B3R 301
=] HUEFLIRE E20000.204 300*400 8 | &
gh | TUERRERE(-UNR) XSG607 gmffﬁg: e FBLLISEHE THeam. e
@12 . ®8 mm 1 | & e
Ap PR ET R HHZJO1 EEN SRS
4 FRENSH H102851% 58 ETT89-1/BH, L2EFLEE:75% 75 4 |4 Ll
A FREHEN S H102645 58 BCT75/BAl, 2 FLIE: 75% 75 o |4 BELLLEE
Gh NESEH I HEH HidiE: B=17 4 | 4 EETK5AH,
ah | WESH (INZLHTA) YP100(8K) HArE: B=17 0|4 ECTKSAH,
Ap SHESHEE 2mm, 110*80 8 |4 R
4 SHESHEH S 1mm, 110*80 8 [ 4 SR
Ap RTIUHR T3 R (EHRAY) i 4 1A EAR2ANENERIEHET)
Ap SN )zl 4 |4 225
A HiREhes LD-HC-L7 P+Q=2500kg 2 | e EREFERIE sE
4h PO LD-HC-L11 P+Q=3500kg 1| = REERDIEES
4h SRR K10.3 FLEE: F=107 ; ALERZO13 4 | # BIT89-1/BiH,
4h 42 TREE 42 hEEH=1040 2 | # 7LBE:96x96
A | EhEE TERSHTA) TR £ZthEEH=600 0 | # FLBE:96x96
B e QU10S(ERINRHL, FYFEURE : 3600 : LT
S#ZEER 75X75) 2HE:0.5m/s \E: 16 1824
oh | dEZeH (WE) | QiotEmyRAG |HWENE: 1196 R BJHE=16mm
gh SHIE (HLH) 5 | kg
Hp 1KO84RLL4E 0 | &
s S o
4 UBIEG (M12, FLEE72) 0| = 2
4t | b 1KOMRLLE 2 | &
o LR TR AL 7 =




gh IMEES R EiKE, L=1430 0 |#
18 | Ap MRS RRE RIS L=260 0 | # SR
Gh | #MEsE ©7 (1.25kg/m) KE: 10K 0 | #
B I TEFRAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |# — _
= ] FE>20mm, KE200mm, BEEA3mmILE | 12 | # R JEEES
=] FHEPR R 3 [ # 13KE
20 | H FHEPHRZZE 225785 9 | # 14K/
HFEA 6# =}
EEipEEfaRR R B 2055
R3: 1600*600*300 |S=: |
FE |triR & W = 2 ¥ HE (B 2nEeE
1| 8 ESHITH BE | 263x63x6 L=250 18 | #
2 | B BEISHITHD B 263%,63%6 L=150 18 | 1
3 | B SHNES B |  263x,63x6 L=200 18 | # F=107 ; FLEZP13
4| B EESEAHE | WE | 263x63x6 L=400 18 | # XIFREA
51 8 X8 FiE 263x263%6 L=420 18 | # B=90, F=95 ; FLEE®13 XIFRGE
9|1 8 fHg B 2505 L=500 o |u
10| B FHHED B £50%5 L=100 o |#
1| 4b FSH/ERD T89-1/B 66 | R
12 | 4b FISAN/ERD TK5A 62 | R
13 | b BN SHER T75/B 0 R BRI TR
14 | Hp ESHhR EIT89-1/B4f, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 36 | # gt
15 | 4b BEISHhEA BITK5AH, £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 36 | 14 EESY
16 | 4b HENSNE S BRT75/BH# £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 0 |t BT
17 | 4b P e 3 |kg
18 | 4b ATk 2 |kg
19 | 4k e 1 | kg
20 | 4 i = 2 [ m
21 | B AL E3E H=1500 1 |®
HmFEA 7# E
EBiRARiERPH R o ”ﬂrfﬁ
R<: BE:
S [fRiR & W Bs/As 2 ¥ HE (w6 G| B8 R & F
YJ200A [#%: 2000kg|¥iEE: 0.5m/s
tgffif %= | sz THE:8.5kw
K 25 . P EeY tle
fmiestk: K&ELE DC110V
IE:
FEKEE: Tm 4845: B530x5x13x20
HEFIEA 8# ]
EE s faRPH R 1k
RY: o KG
S [fRiR & W Bs/as 2 ¥ HE (w6 e 28| R & E
PSR |FHORY: 1500x2100
1| 4 FHIM OMJ-202A B . REEE. R 118 TIREREE
RERDI: FIRRE LB 1770, WEES




HFiEA o# |‘:|
B SEFHEPMS §k$§
R: &=
S |fRIR & W EE/RS & ¥ BB || e wE|Ee &
FFIRY: 1500x2100
Z\| r—"l
g —_— TAER e ms mm. R o | e S
OCM-202A |1t HiE. ik, itk TR
TS, FHRESSE
2 | B B TPRIWR H10.4ZA 1550x350 2 | # 1. 24E59R
3 | B BiIsRITEe H10.1ZA L=1900 2 | # t4/Q235,54%l
4 | B BRI H10.2 L=250 8 | # 63 x 6184
5 | 5 HBRIEAD H10.3 L=200 8 | 63 x 6184
6 | B HRERHE FoE L=200 8 | 50x 550
HFiEA 11#
BT aRmEp J:@
R: &=
S |fRIR & W EE/RS s ¥ HE || e Ee &
201E, PRIESEISFIE:
1| B AR AEHTMIE L=1900 1 | = TR, SIRUEHING: ©520x5x
D13x20, 55868
2 | B IR JEHTMTE KEL: =1714 2 | & 204185
3 | B HPET JEFRIE KEL: =620 2 | 1.24E 5
4 | B LipE2 E[S bl 290x290 1| 12485, REE LR
2 | 4b RIS HMNEIEAE D520x5xD13x 20,5545 2 | = 5 ppims
3 4p TR BRI 1689 1 | = SR R
b UKSHFX728 1| SR R
HFiER 12#
R EfE A -FQE
R Es
FE |fRR & W ES/aS s ¥ e (| e m| Ee & iE
=] B 144850, IEC1086HR, &
1 E BRI R H02.1 L=1900 1 E FARIEEAN=1700
2 | B AR (B ISR H02.1-2 200270, t=12 2 | = SRR
3|1 8 BRI TR T TR KEL: =1905 0 | = 1248, 2581E
4 | B ot W e Fo TR KEEL: =1905 0o |= 1248, 2518, SEISHIR
51 8 SRR Fo TR KEL: =2770 0 | & 1 24184
6 | B SFRRISERILR FolteIm KEL: =25 N\TVESNEYRE | 0 | £ 1441850
7| B EISHIR FoIIR 150x226 0 | & t12/Q235
HFiEA 13#
RIS SRS
KB~ ES=H
FE |fRR # W Ee/AS 8 HE || O | | R g ix
1| B LS eV R sl e H02.2 L=3400, >r#FhifFK: 3250 2 | & BT
2 | B | auihEERe G L= 150 4 | # RGeS
3 | 4 REMHHTE B 4 |4 SRS
4 | B SRR 7LBE70 4 | = SRS
#6 T, L9 mW




HmFER 14#
B FEEPS iﬂi?ﬁ
RY: EF
S [FRR £ R EE/AS s BB |mi| G| s Ee &
T8 SEZR H11B.1-1 1160 x3700 1| = BT
2 | 4b PUE=L H11.2(3#1<200) ®520x5xP13x20, FEHEL 1T |14 EREXI R
5 | B | GEEEE)EENE H11-4 H= 200 1|4 SRS SR
9 | B *MEpEELR K007-4 0o |4 SRS R
5 | B SRR 16HZHT KE: L=2300 4 | % SEE3MNEE
6 | B SRR E HO03.2 M16x 125578, kP17 4 | A SR RERS
=] #3 DB10-3 KEE: L=3000 1 | & AtHR/Q235-A/504 14
B EEYR DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | S5iESiRgs
HFiEA 15#
B FEEP S E‘Eﬁ
R: S | e e
1| B8 KETR JEFRBIE KE: L=3600 2 | & 28#bIN, MREETL, RIFRE
2 | B EAERIR FE K& L=1200 2 | & 1641
3|18 BEALIEN HO1-2Y(5) KE: L=520 1 | & ©31x57], 20#E5
4 | B STEELE LN HO1-3Y(5) K& L=300 1 | & ©31x5%, 20#E5R
15| B FRERE HO1.1 500x800 2 | & 1 A#RERAENR
16 | B BB ERE HO1.2 550x500 1 | & 1 2# BN
17 | B PEEE HO1-1A KE: L=600 2 | & 10448, SIFRREIES 14
17 | B SER IR JEFRBIE KE: L=495 1 | & t4/Q235
18 | B HLETEHS HO1.3 400%800 1 | & 25758
13 | 4h | AT RRERES 2L 1 Ttk In ®520x5xD13x 20, F5EE o (4 v -am)
14 | 4h | BN ERBRES 2E61 T Im D520x5xP13x20, g55E o |4 S E RGBSR
15 | 4k FHESHEE JEARHTE ©520x5xD13% 20, F5ERE 1 |4 SRR
16 | B HIZRE1 FoIL I 140570 1 | & 11,2485
16 | B HZRE2 ToIETR L=270 1 | & 1,248
BIML1TE, I8, HH,
\ SHi. WE, FRERERD
18 | 4p UBYEG M16, FLIE728R55%h 2 | = R diovoment
SRR




HFiEA
16#
B TE IR igﬁ
RY: g
S |fRIR £ W EE/RS s ¥ BB || e wE|Ee &
1| 4p TR GB8903-1988, ®13 313K/ x 5% 155 | %
2 | 4b PRISENLL4R GB8903-1988, ®8 29K/Ex 145 29 | ¢
HFiEA 17#
B fE IR y\j'it;e
R: &=
S |fRIR £ R EE/RS s ¥ BB || e LE|Ee &
1| 4p SfEEHR AR 1130x280x80, 3£110,74kg/ft 32 | #
HFiEA 18#
dx
_ B TE PR %m&ﬁﬁ*ﬁ
R: &=
S |fRIR £ W EE/RS s ¥ WE || e Ee & &
4p SH/% HE: 4%
1 =) T89-1/B 24 | ¥ -
ot S / oK/, WE: 2% *
5XK/% HE: 0%
= T75/B 0 | x
RIS / 2K/%, HE: 0%
4 _ SH/% HE: 4%
2 JEE TK5A 24 | ¥ -
p SIERISH s e 2 5 *
gh ESHERR T89-1/B "
3 IRENEERER T75/B "
gh BISHERHR TK5A "
HFiEA 19#
dx ﬂ:l:
_ EBiRIFEEPAE zz?’rﬁl%]'ﬁ
R¥: EE=%

S |fRIR £ W EE/RES s ¥ BB || e wE|Ee &
1 | 4 | BRIEREE (LEDERRA) POERETR HMNRY: 1640x2390 0o |= 220V
12 2 i5 FE HF 5 B
Is H2023011465 B3/ 2/ 2/ 2

HBIFES THJ2000/0.5-JXVF HARYT 1700x2450x2200
BREH METREH-EEE FIFARRT th$3M9E31500% 2100
B | FS EEE A ES/8S 2 # BB | BFE| 5| Re g x
1 LRSI 1282 M16x60 FoSEER, ARlFR, B 126 36 | E 8.8 J/AE
2 THERSEE 1212 M16x60 FoXUs R, s 125 8 | E 8.8 FAE
3 SHiRs L2 128 M16x60 FoEsR, ARlER, B 126 0| & =55
5 | ESHMS ETER T2 125 M16x70 FOUASER, ARl s 1R | 16 | E
6 T BREAD 12k M6x 25 e T 16 | &
7 SRS SETRHER 128 M10x25 FosFse, iR 1245 2 | E
P g | SRR M12x45 B, Wb 1953 4 |=
o | 8| FEIBETRSHINAE 1245 M8x80 BT, W 125 8 | =
10 RRRIESEE SRS 12 M12x45 Eopsh, gt 1263 2 | B
12 THERSZeH 1242 M16x60 EARIER, R 125 8 | &
13 JREIERE 12t& M16x45 FoFsh, s 1269 8 | &
14 A SHbRIESE 128 M16x45 [ 6 | &
15 HERIEEE SR 1252 M10x40 Eosh, s 1263 0| &
16 PR IRE 1282 M16x45 FoEsR, ARlFR, B 125 8 | &
17 BESESIF 1242 M12x60 Eopsh, s 12 4 | E

H8 W KW




18 R SRR 1248 M8x25 [z N S 30 | &
19 BRI SEER 124 M8x25 [ NN S 30 | &
% | 20 BEHRIERE 1Lz M6x20 [z N S 162 | & BRGURE
B |21 BERSIRA 12 M8x30 Eopsh, s 425, fiE 54 | &
22 EERSHTR 1248 M8x25 [z N S 54 | E
23 BTRiER: 12 M8x25 Fopsh, saEh 125 60 | E
24 FEBERE (KER) LSRR M12x120 EIERRE, e, IR 87 | % Pty
25 TERBERE (FiE) ZFIEIZIE M12x280 AN, g 125 0 | % K004-9
o 26 TERERE 128 M12x45 [z N S 36 | E
; 27 FHED 1248 M12x45 Fopsh, b 1263 66 | & T8K
28 BIHERD 1242 M12x45 [z S 70 | E T5K
29 R 1242 M12x45 Fospsh, sash 125 36 | &
30 BUBERAR 128 M10x30 [z N S 36 | E
31 HEEEAEIE 128 M10x40 Fospsh, s@Eh 125 0 | E Bz IO NER
= 32 WEESWESH 128 M10x30 [z N S 30 | E
33 XIEE S SR 1242 M10x25 o, s 1269 2 | E
34 IR SRS 5 1242 M10x25 [z N S 24 | &
jro 35 EheESEESR 1242 M12x30 Eopsh, s 126 8 | E
36 SHEEZEERERE ZBEEERRIE M12x120 EIEHE . W 126G 20 | % TEEE
wm=E| 37 PRIRES SPRIRETRE 128 M10x25 FopEsh, saEh 125 4 | E
f’&ir| 38 PRIERESFEEIE fEZRkiZEE M10%80 EIETRE, i 128 4 | = ZiEGLE
5| 39 PRliR S s7 28 12 M6x20 EEFRE. M 128 8 | E
40 B3 HS5FEHZR 122 M20x110 B, s Sy SR 4 | B 8.84%
3 a1 THESSRE ¥21% M16%70 O, WP, RS 4 | =
l 42 FNRSHEER 1212 M16x70 FiEsn, s Y2 8 | 8.84%
43 HIREE ZE{SRERAKEE M12x120 EEFRE. M 128 12 | % EiEaE
44 BHIEERE kiR M10x80 EIETRE, R 128 4 = ZiEGiE
45 HiEEBMREE 7KifeET 4x40 28 | %
- 46 FEEBFFREE 1242 M6x30 EIETRE. R 125 8 | E
%}E 47 BIUSEFEERE 121 M6x30 EEFRE. B 128 4 | =
48 [RYUSIEFEEE FEZRKIZEE M8x80 EIETRE, R 128 4 | % ZiEGiE
49 SERERE [ERKIZEE M8x 80 EEFRE. B 128 2 | % EiEaE
50 FEAZREE FEZRkiZHE M12x100 EIETRE. R 128 4 | =
51 B RAEERE [BikiRE M8x80 EEFRE. #1258 4 | = EiEGE
52 BRIRIEEE 7KifeET 4x40 100 | %
53 TRUKSTXERE [ESLiZte M4x40 EEFRE. M 128 4 | E
54 RARFT K EE [EskiZie M5x40 EIETRE. B 125 0 |E
FE28| 55 FEEEEIERE BERIR2Z M4x20 8 | &
Bt | 56 (EHE B FEEERERE Fy/RikiZie M8x80 EIETRE. W, 125 4 | % TEahs
57 BHRXEERRE 1242 M6x25 Eopsh, eEh 1269 8 | E
58 HBEEIEEE [ERKIZEE M6x50 EIETFRE. B 128 25 | = ZiEGiE
59 WBSAEER: 12 M6x25 Fopsh, sash 125 40 | B
60 KiEEE BWiELL M4x10 60 |
61 HMRS taLmigy B2 M5x 30T LR Fopsh, s@Eh 125 10 | &
62 B MRS R 128 M12x30 FosEsh, g 6 | &
0] 63 B JHKIEEE S5 TR 128 M8x25 [ N S 6 | E
64 | IFEIRSZZRSH PR 124 M8x25 Fofit, . 1263 3 |
65 PR SZ 2R S5 R 1218 M12x30 Fopsh, saEh 125 3 | E
66 | HNPEIRSH TIRIER | SKIRE M8x25 Bofih, . 126 16 | & SEITFHRIRE
67 BIIESRI IR 12 M8x25 Fopsh, saEh 125 4 | E
68 IEMESIER 1248 M8x25 [z N N S 4 | E
IEMESIER 128 M6x25 Fopsh, sash 125 4 | =
69 EEEAEIRY #24¢ M6x30 Fofit, R 126 20 | &
EiJ| 70 HRIERB R ILERE ZEASRERAKEE M12x120 BEEARE. M 128 36 | % TEEE
70 MARHRIERR 128 M12x45 [z N S 18 | X
71 BB IIRY 124 M5x50 Fopih, s, 1263 8 [ 4
RIIREIRE 1242 M6x10 B, s o |4
72 TERERERSE F/RKiZIE M10x80 14 | & EEELE
73 . . B8 M5x19.5 4 | = TEahs
74 FEIPIRES F/RkiZI® M8x80 20 | &
75 |9 BAR 505 wed Uk M5X 15 UG H ], s 18 | &




